
TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

HIGHWAYS

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

DT4295361 MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - (ADA) PUSH 
BUTTON CONSTRUCTION

4295361 0.0

SIDEWALK
$318$318 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

A1-262

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0
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MISCELLANEOUS

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

DT4180642 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE 
CONSULTANT

4180642 0.0

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING
$0$705 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

A1-586

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DIH 0 0 10 10 10

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DS 0 0 175 250 250
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TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.
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(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
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($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

TRANSIT

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

TA0000078 Metrorail Escalators Replacement and  
Elevators Refurbishment

Systemwide Systemwide78 0.0

Procurement and Installation
$6,532$68,166 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

A11-23

CAPITAL PTP 9,710 16,955 17,450 17,519 0

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

TAMDT290 Metromover Escalator Replacement and 
Elevator Refurbishment

Metromover Stations Metromover StationsMDT290 0.0

$9,174$13,760 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

A11-25

CAPITAL PTP Bond 4,586 0 0 0 0
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