# MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED

## HIGHWAYS

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years	MIAMI-DADE						
Agency Project No	From/Location	To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000c)	Cost (\$000s)					COUN'		
					ı				Гр	ronosed l	Funding (	in \$000s	
DT4295361	MIAMI-DADE COUNTYN BUTTON CONS			SIDEWALK	\$318	\$318	Activity /Phase	Funding	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -		2025 -
4295361	Berrenteene	- Incomen	0.0	A1-262	\$310	ΨΟΙΟ	Activity /Filase	Source	2021	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	2026
							CONSTRUCTION		0	0	0	0	0

# MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED

## MISCELLANEOUS

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Prio Cost Year						MIAN	1I-DAD	
Agency Project No	From/Location	To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)							
DT4180642	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE				l				Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
	CONSUL			PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING	\$705	\$705 \$0	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -		2025 -
4180642			0.0	A1-586					2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
							PRELIMINARY		C	0	10	10	10
							PRELIMINARY ENGINEEDING		C	0	175	250	250

# MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED

### **TRANSIT**

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAN	41 DAF	NE.
Agency Project No	From/Location	To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s) (\$0	Cost (\$000s)					COUN	11-DAC	
TA0000078	Metrorail Escalators Replacement and								Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
	Elevators Refurbishment Procureme	Procurement and Installation	\$68,166	\$6,532	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -		
78	Systemwide	Systemwide	0.0	A11-23				554100	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
							CAPITAL	PTP	9,710	16,955	17,450	17,519	0
											di /	: <b>(</b> 0000-)	
TAMDT290	Metromover Escalator F	Replacement and			\$13,760		4 Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				)
	Elevator Refur					\$9,174			2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -
MDT290	Metromover Stations M	Metromover Stations	0.0	A11-25					2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
							CAPITAL	PTP Bond	4,586	0	0	0	0